AGENDA
ITEM

Al

01-27-2025



Segments/Vendors
[FUND] 0100 : General Fund :
[DEPARTMENT] 4100 : County Court At Law 1:
[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC :

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM :
[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM :

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LA
[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LA
[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LA
[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LA
[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LA

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLL(
[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLL(

[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC :
[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC :

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHA
[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHA
[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHA
[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHA
[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHA

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW :
[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW :
[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW :
[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW :

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT L/
[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE :

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER LAW, PLLC :

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER LAW, PLLC :

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4100 : County Court At Law 1:
[DEPARTMENT] 4110 : County Court At Law 2 :

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. :

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. :

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC :
[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC :

Vendor Invoice

M202301020 011325

D20250005 011325
M202401076 011325

D20210143 010625
D20240072 010625
M202401595 010825
M202401620 010825
M202401621 010825

M202301165 010725
D20240072 010625

MH20250002 010825
D20250005 011325

D20250005 011325
*M202401507 011325
*M202401507 011325
*M202401507 011325

106149 010825

*M202400999 010825
*M202400999 010825
M202401575 010825
M202401584 010825
D20240072 010625
D20240072 010625

D20240072 010625
MH20250004 011625

M202400596 010725
MH20240161 011425

M202000513 011425
DJ01792 011425

Invoice

125-005585

125-005228
125-005586

125-004983
125-005109
125-005272
125-005273
125-005274

125-005103
125-005112

125-005123
125-005230

125-005229
125-005410
125-005410
125-005410
125-005620

125-005262
125-005262
125-005264
125-005265
125-005113

125-005111

125-005110
125-005626

125-005122
125-005624

125-005592
125-005613

Purchase Order

Johnson County
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 01/23/2025 User: srhodes

Status: POSTED Due Date: 01/27/2025

Bank Account: First Financial Bank, NA-Operations Clearing

Invoice Type: CT APPT Created By: All

Line Item Description

M202301020 #00030183 011325 - D Van Slyke

CPS D20250005 011325 - Adversary
M202401076 Joe Burroughs #00030210 011325

CPS D20210143 010625 - PAFO

CPS D20240072 010625 - PBFO

M202401595 Adrienne Israel #00030145 010825
M202401620 Jayinna Virden # 00030148 010825
M202401621 Casey Young #00030149 010825

M202301165 Danny Thomas #00029618 010725
CPS D20240072 010625 - PBFO

MH20250002 Proposed Patient 010825
CPS D20250005 011325 - Adversary

CPS D20250005 011325 - Adversary

M202401507 Armando Becerra-Luna #00030058 011325
M202401506 Armando Becerra-Luna #00030058 011325
M202401505 Armando Becerra-Luna #00030058 011325*
106149 Juvenile 010825

M202400999 Eduardo Gallardo #00030144 010825
M202401011 Eduardo Gallardo #00030144 010825
M202401575 Themba Bodden #00030143 010825
M202401584 Jaime Palafox-Roque #00030146 010825
CPS D20240072 010625 - PBFO

CPS D20240072 010625 - PBFO

CPS D20240072 010625 - PBFO
MH20250004 Proposed Patient #00029972 011625

M202400596 Rakan Abunejmeh 010725
MH20240161 Proposed Patient #00029957 011425

M202000513 Kellie McMillen #00029887 011425 - D Van Slyke
DJ01792 Juvenile 011425 - D Van Slyke

Page 1of 4

Account Number

0100-4100-55810-AJ

0100-4100-55830-AJ
0100-4100-55810-AJ

0100-4100-55830-AJ
0100-4100-55830-AJ
0100-4100-55810-AJ
0100-4100-55810-AJ
0100-4100-55810-AJ

0100-4100-55810-AJ
0100-4100-55830-AJ

0100-4100-55830-AJ
0100-4100-55830-AJ

0100-4100-55830-AJ
0100-4100-55810-AJ
0100-4100-55810-AJ
0100-4100-55810-AJ
0100-4100-55820-AJ

0100-4100-55810-AJ
0100-4100-55810-AJ
0100-4100-55810-A)
0100-4100-55810-AJ
0100-4100-55830-AJ

0100-4100-55830-AJ

0100-4100-55830-AJ
0100-4100-55830-AJ

0100-4110-55810-AJ
0100-4110-55830-AJ

0100-4110-55810-AJ
0100-4110-55820-A)

Court Appointed Attorneys

Amount

300.00

300.00
300.00

250.00
250.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

300.00
250.00

300.00
300.00

300.00
700.00
.00
.00
300.00

250.00
250.00
300.00
300.00

250.00
250.00
250.00

250.00
6,850.00

300.00

300.00

300.00
200.00



Segments/Vendors
[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM :
[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM :
[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM :
[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM :
[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM :

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LA
[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT |
[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT |
[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT |
[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT |
[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLL(
[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLL(
[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLL(
[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLL(

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHA
[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHA

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS
[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT L/
[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER LAW, PLLC :
[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER LAW, PLLC :
[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER LAW, PLLC :

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON :

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE :
[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE :

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON :
[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON :
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4110 : County Court At Law 2 :
[DEPARTMENT] 4350 : 249th District Court :
[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC :
[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC :

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM :
[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM :

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LA
[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC :
[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC :
[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHA

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT L/

Vendor Invoice
D20240014 011325
M202400790 011425
J06357 011525
106364 011625
J06357 121824

D20240138 010625
D20230179 010625
M202400631 010725
D20240241 011325
106273 011525
D20240014 011325
D20240241 011325
*M202400148 011425
*M202400148 011425

M202400825 010725
D20240138 010625

M202400634 011425
MH20250001 010625
D20230179 010625
D20240014 011325
MH20250003 011625

D20240138 010625

J06359 011525
DJ01791 011525

J06363 011325
M202400851 011525

F201900977 010725
X202500001 010725

D202400815 010625
F202300253 010725

F202300706 111224

D202500006 011325

F202400292 011425

F202300258 010725

D201700754 010625

Invoice
125-005268
125-005412
125-005587
125-005602
125-005621

125-005116
125-004984
125-004986
125-005270
125-005588
125-005266
125-005267
125-005411
125-005411

125-004994
125-005114

125-005409
125-004990
125-004987
125-005269
125-005625

125-005115

125-005584
125-005589

125-005227
125-005623

125-004992
125-005278

125-005100
125-005121

125-005609

125-005232

125-005612

125-005124

125-004989

Purchase Order

Line Item Description
CPS D20240014 011325 - Hearing
M202400790 April Helm 011425
J06357 Juvenile 011525
J06364 Juvenile 011625
J06357 Juvenile 121824
CPS D20240138 010625 - PBFO
CPS D20230179 010625 - PBFO
M202400631 Jody Napolitano 010725
CPS D20240241 011325 - Hearing
106273 Juvenile 011525
CPS D20240014 011325 - Hearing
CPS D20240241 011325 - Hearing
M202400148 Riki Heavin #00030007 011425
M202400147 Riki Heavin #00030007 011425*

M202400825 Momo Dorley 010725
CPS D20240138 010625 - PBFO

M202400634 Justin Wiggins #00029853 011425 - A Boedeker
MH20250001 Proposed Patient #00030133 010625

CPS D20230179 010625 - PBFO

CPS D20240014 011325 - Hearing

MH20250003 Proposed Patient #000330135 011625

CPS D20240138 010625 - PBFO

106359 Juvenile 011525
DJ01791 Juvenile 011525

106363 Juvenile 011325
M202400851 Melanie Welch #00029868 011525

F201900977 Brantley Ward 010725 - D Van Slyke
X202500001 Dylan Kraft 010725 - D Van Slyke

CPS D202400815 010625 - PBFO
F202300253 Savian Williamson 010725

F202300706 Jessica Oliver 111224

CPS D202500006 011325 - Adversary - P Lyons
F202400292 Demoshieo Brown 011425
F202300258 Dana Alexander 010725

CPS D201700754 010625 - PAFO

Page 2 of 4

Account Number

0100-4110-55830-A)
0100-4110-55810-A)
0100-4110-55820-A)
0100-4110-55820-A)
0100-4110-55820-A)

0100-4110-55830-A)
0100-4110-55830-AJ
0100-4110-55810-AJ
0100-4110-55830-AJ
0100-4110-55820-AJ
0100-4110-55830-AJ
0100-4110-55830-AJ
0100-4110-55810-A)
0100-4110-55810-AJ

0100-4110-55810-AJ
0100-4110-55830-AJ

0100-4110-55810-A)
0100-4110-55830-AJ
0100-4110-55830-AJ
0100-4110-55830-AJ
0100-4110-55830-AJ

0100-4110-55830-A)

0100-4110-55820-AJ
0100-4110-55820-AJ

0100-4110-55820-AJ
0100-4110-55810-A)

0100-4350-55800-AJ
0100-4350-55800-A)

0100-4350-55830-AJ
0100-4350-55800-A)

0100-4350-55800-AJ

0100-4350-55830-AJ

0100-4350-55800-AJ

0100-4350-55800-A)

0100-4350-55830-A)

Court Appointed Attorneys

Amount
100.00
300.00
300.00
200.00
200.00

250.00
250.00
300.00
100.00
300.00
100.00
100.00
500.00

.00

300.00
250.00

300.00
300.00
250.00
100.00
250.00

250.00

300.00
200.00

200.00

300.00
7,100.00

350.00

350.00

400.00
350.00

350.00

250.00

600.00

350.00

250.00



Segments/Vendors
[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE :

[VENDOR] 6623 : PATRICK RYAN :
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4350 : 249th District Court :

[DEPARTMENT] 4360 : 18th District Court :
[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM :
[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM :

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LA
[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LA

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC :
[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC :

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT |
[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLL(
[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLL(
[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLL(
[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLL(
[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLL(
[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC :
[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC :
[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC :
[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHA
[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW :
[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS
[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS
[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS
[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT L/
[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER LAW, PLLC :

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC :

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON :
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4360 : 18th District Court :

[DEPARTMENT] 4370 : 413th District Court :

Vendor Invoice
D202400815 010625

D202400815 010625

D202400300 010625
D202300961 011325

D202300961 011325
D202400085 011325

D202400300 010625
D202400085 011325

D202400300 010625
D201901316 010625
D202400300 010625
D202401231 011325
D202300961 011325
F202400307 011425
D202400300 010625
D202401231 011325
D201700023 011625
D202400085 011325
F202200935 011425
F201900318 011425
F202300038 011425
F202300705 011425
D202300961 011325
D202400300 010625

F50567 011425

D202401231 011325

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LA *F202400415 100324
[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LA *F202400415 100324

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LA
[VENDOR] 6601 : EDMONDS LAW FIRM, PLLC :
[VENDOR] 6601 : EDMONDS LAW FIRM, PLLC :
[VENDOR] 6601 : EDMONDS LAW FIRM, PLLC :

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC :

F202400958 011625
D202300982 011325
D202300982 011325
D202300982 011325

D202300982 011325

Invoice
125-005099

125-005118

125-005107
125-005241

125-005242
125-005271

125-005101
125-005276

125-005102
125-005098
125-005104
125-005233
125-005240
125-005619
125-005106
125-005234
125-005611
125-005275
125-005618
125-005615
125-005616
125-005617
125-005239
125-005105

125-005614

125-005235

125-005608
125-005608
125-005610

125-005238
125-005238
125-005238

125-005237

Purchase Order

Line Item Description
CPS D202400815 010625 - PBFO

CPS D202400815 010625 - PBFO

CPS D202400300 010625 - PBFO
CPS D202300961 011325 - PBFO

CPS D202300961 011325 - PBFO
CPS D202400085 011325 - Final

CPS D202400300 010625 - PBFO - P Lyons
CPS D202400085 011325 - Final - P Lyons

CPS D202400300 010625 - PBFO

CPS D201901316 010625 - PAFO

CPS D202400300 010625 - PBFO

CPS D202401231 011325 - Status Hearing

CPS D202300961 011325 - PBFO

F202400307 Riki Heavin 011425

CPS D202400300 010625 - PBFO

CPS D202401231 011325 - Status Hearing

CPS D201700023 011625 - PAFO

CPS D202400085 011325 - Final

F202200935 Mary Sanchez 011425

F201900318 Christopher Traber 011425 - A Boedeker
F202300038 Kyle Flannigan 011425 - A Boedeker
F202300705 Whitley Nix 011425 - A Boedeker
CPS D202300961 011325 - PBFO

CPS D202400300 010625 - PBFO

F50567 Michael Gausnell 011425

CPS D202401231 011325 - Status Hearing

F202400415 Isaias Flores Jr. 100324
F202300383 Isaias Flores Jr. 100324*
F202400958 Linda Wood 011625

CPS D202300982 011325 - Final Hearing
CPS D202300982 011325 - Home Visit w/Child
CPS D202300982 011325 - Mileage Reimbursement for Home Visit w/Child

CPS D202300982 011325 - Final Hearing - P Lyons

Page 30of4

Account Number
0100-4350-55830-A)

0100-4350-55830-A)

0100-4360-55830-A)
0100-4360-55830-A)

0100-4360-55830-A)
0100-4360-55830-A)

0100-4360-55830-A)
0100-4360-55830-A)

0100-4360-55830-A)
0100-4360-55830-A)
0100-4360-55830-A)
0100-4360-55830-A)
0100-4360-55830-A)
0100-4360-55800-A)
0100-4360-55830-A)
0100-4360-55830-AJ
0100-4360-55830-A)
0100-4360-55830-A)
0100-4360-55800-A)
0100-4360-55800-A)
0100-4360-55800-A)
0100-4360-55800-A)
0100-4360-55830-A)
0100-4360-55830-A)

0100-4360-55800-A)

0100-4360-55830-AJ

0100-4370-55800-A)
0100-4370-55800-A)
0100-4370-55800-A)

0100-4370-55830-A)
0100-4370-55830-A)
0100-4370-55860-A)

0100-4370-55830-A)

Court Appointed Attorneys

Amount
400.00

400.00
4,050.00
250.00

250.00

250.00
425.00

250.00
425.00

250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
350.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
425.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
250.00
250.00
350.00
250.00

7,125.00

1,150.00
.00
350.00

400.00
150.00
50.40

400.00



Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice  Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT |  F202400743 010625 125-005120 F202400743 Shannon Held 010625 0100-4370-55800-A)  1,150.00
[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT | D202300982 011325 125-005236 CPS D202300982 011325 - Final Hearing 0100-4370-55830-A) 400.00
[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLL(  F202200862 011625 125-005591 F202200862 Kasey Weems 011625 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00
[VENDOR] 6804 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT WARD PC : F202400761 010625 125-005119 F202400761 David Malsbury 010625 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00
[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS  F202400715 010625 125-004993 F202400715 Dominique Bradley 010625 - A Boedeker 0100-4370-55800-A) 450.00
[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : F202400873 011325 125-005277 F202400873 David Jones 011325 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00
[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : D202401276 010725 125-005231 CPS D202401276 010725 - Adversary 0100-4370-55830-A) 250.00
[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY  F202400245 011625 125-005590 F202400245 Angel Martinez 011625 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00
[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY  F202400955 011625 125-005594 F202400955 Tarvon Rudd 011625 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4370 : 413th District Court : 6,700.40
[FUND] Total : 0100 : General Fund : 31,825.40

31,825.40

Page 4 of 4 Court Appointed Attorneys



Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report
Johnson County
Court Appointed Attorneys
Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 01/27/2025
Run Date: 01/23/2025
User: srhodes

Fund Summary Accounts Payable Retainage Payable
Accounts Payable - Manual Journals Invoice Total Total Total Difference
0100 - General Fund 31,825.40 31,825.40 0.00 0.00
31,825.40 31,825.40

Fund SummaryAccounts Payable Grand Total

0100 - General Fund

Accounts Payable Invoices

31,825.40

lof4

Accounts Payable Manual Journals

0.00

Accounts Payable Grand Total

31,825.40

Court Appointed Attorneys



Invoice

Fund 0100 - General Fund
125-004983
125-004984
125-004986
125-004987
125-004989
125-004990
125-004992
125-004993
125-004994
125-005098
125-005099
125-005100
125-005101
125-005102
125-005103
125-005104
125-005105
125-005106
125-005107
125-005109
125-005110
125-005111
125-005112
125-005113
125-005114
125-005115
125-005116
125-005118
125-005119
125-005120

Vendor Invoice

D20210143 010625
D20230179 010625
M202400631 010725
D20230179 010625
D201700754 010625
MH20250001 010625
F201900977 010725
F202400715 010625
M202400825 010725
D201901316 010625
D202400815 010625
D202400815 010625
D202400300 010625
D202400300 010625
M202301165 010725
D202400300 010625
D202400300 010625
D202400300 010625
D202400300 010625
D20240072 010625
D20240072 010625
D20240072 010625
D20240072 010625
D20240072 010625
D20240138 010625
D20240138 010625
D20240138 010625
D202400815 010625
F202400761 010625
F202400743 010625

Status

POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED

Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report

Effective

1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025

Johnson County

Court Appointed Attorneys
Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 01/27/2025

Run Date: 01/23/2025
User: srhodes

Invoice Type

Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets

20f4

Vendor

David E Houston, Attorney at Law

Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law

Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law
STROTHER LAW, PLLC

MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC
MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC
Cuccia Wilson, PLLC

McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law

Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael

LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC
Patricia L. Cooke

CURT CRUM

Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC

Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law

LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC

LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC
STROTHER LAW, PLLC

Law Office of Robert Ward PC

CURT CRUM

David E Houston, Attorney at Law

STROTHER LAW, PLLC

Patricia L. Cooke

LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC
MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC
Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael

TERRI G WILSON

David E Houston, Attorney at Law

Patrick Ryan

Law Office of Robert Ward PC

Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law

Invoice Total

250.00
250.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
300.00
350.00
450.00
300.00
250.00
400.00
400.00
250.00
250.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
400.00
350.00
1,150.00

AP Total

250.00
250.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
300.00
350.00
450.00
300.00
250.00
400.00
400.00
250.00
250.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
400.00
350.00
1,150.00

Court Appointed Attorneys



125-005121
125-005122
125-005123
125-005124
125-005227
125-005228
125-005229
125-005230
125-005231
125-005232
125-005233
125-005234
125-005235
125-005236
125-005237
125-005238
125-005239
125-005240
125-005241
125-005242
125-005262
125-005264
125-005265
125-005266
125-005267
125-005268
125-005269
125-005270
125-005271
125-005272
125-005273
125-005274
125-005275
125-005276
125-005277
125-005278
125-005409
125-005410
125-005411
125-005412
125-005584
125-005585

F202300253 010725
M202400596 010725
MH20250002 010825
F202300258 010725
J06363 011325
D20250005 011325
D20250005 011325
D20250005 011325
D202401276 010725
D202500006 011325
D202401231 011325
D202401231 011325
D202401231 011325
D202300982 011325
D202300982 011325
D202300982 011325
D202300961 011325
D202300961 011325
D202300961 011325
D202300961 011325
*M202400999 010825
M202401575 010825
M202401584 010825
D20240014 011325
D20240241 011325
D20240014 011325
D20240014 011325
D20240241 011325
D202400085 011325
M202401595 010825
M202401620 010825
M202401621 010825
D202400085 011325
D202400085 011325
F202400873 011325
X202500001 010725
M202400634 011425
*M202401507 011325
*M202400148 011425
M202400790 011425
J06359 011525
M202301020 011325

POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED
POSTED

1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025

Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets
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CURT CRUM

COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C.

Law Office of Robert Ward PC

Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael
WILLIAM G MASON

CURT CRUM

Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael
Law Office of Robert Ward PC

TERRI G WILSON

Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC

LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC
Law Office of Robert Ward PC
WILLIAM G MASON

Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law
Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC
Edmonds Law Firm, PLLC

MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC

LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC
CURT CRUM

David E Houston, Attorney at Law

Lisa Powell Attorney at Law

Lisa Powell Attorney at Law

Lisa Powell Attorney at Law

LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC
LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC
CURT CRUM

STROTHER LAW, PLLC

Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law
David E Houston, Attorney at Law
David E Houston, Attorney at Law
David E Houston, Attorney at Law
David E Houston, Attorney at Law

Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael
Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC

SHELLY D FOWLER

Cuccia Wilson, PLLC

McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law
Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael
LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC
CURT CRUM

Tim Altaras, Law Office

Cuccia Wilson, PLLC

350.00
300.00
300.00
350.00
200.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
400.00
400.00
600.40
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
300.00
300.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
425.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
425.00
425.00
350.00
350.00
300.00
700.00
500.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

350.00
300.00
300.00
350.00
200.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
400.00
400.00
600.40
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
300.00
300.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
425.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
425.00
425.00
350.00
350.00
300.00
700.00
500.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

Court Appointed Attorneys



125-005586 M202401076 011325 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00
125-005587 J06357 011525 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00
125-005588 J06273 011525 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00
125-005589 DJ01791 011525 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 200.00 200.00
125-005590 F202400245 011625 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 450.00 450.00
125-005591 F202200862 011625 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 350.00 350.00
125-005592 M202000513 011425 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 300.00 300.00
125-005594 F202400955 011625 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 450.00 450.00
125-005602 J06364 011625 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 200.00  200.00
125-005608 *F202400415 100324 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 1,150.00 1,150.00
125-005609 F202300706 111224 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00
125-005610 F202400958 011625 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00
125-005611 D201700023 011625  POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 250.00 250.00
125-005612 F202400292 011425 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert Ward PC 600.00 600.00
125-005613 DJ01792 011425 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 200.00 200.00
125-005614 F50567 011425 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 350.00 350.00
125-005615 F201900318 011425 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 350.00 350.00
125-005616 F202300038 011425 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 350.00 350.00
125-005617 F202300705 011425 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 350.00 350.00
125-005618 F202200935 011425 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00
125-005619 F202400307 011425 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 350.00 350.00
125-005620 J06149 010825 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00
125-005621 J06357 121824 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 200.00  200.00
125-005623 M202400851 011525 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 300.00 300.00
125-005624 MH20240161 011425 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 300.00 300.00
125-005625 MH20250003 011625 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER LAW, PLLC 250.00 250.00
125-005626 MH20250004 011625 POSTED 1/17/2025 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER LAW, PLLC 250.00 250.00
Total Fund 0100 - General Fund 31,825.40
Total Fund 0100 - [0100-0000-20001-00] Accounts Payable 31,825.40
.00
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